

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5941/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 24/06/2003 in CRLA No. 312/2002 and
DR No. 3/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL MONDAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner submits that he will take fresh steps to comply with the

Order dated 12th July, 2005 and ensure a report about the execution of the bailable warrants

before the next date of hearing.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master