

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 17/2006

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANIL MONDAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 20/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv. (AC)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR
Mr. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Ms. Hancy Wadhwa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek, Adv.
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.08.21
15:11:18 IST
Reason: