

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 17/2006

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANIL MONDAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 15/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 05.11.2015.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(H. S. Parasher)
Court Master