

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.17/2006

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANIL MONDAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 13/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
For Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. V. Giri (A.C.), Adv. (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, learned counsel appearing for the appellant-State, list the matter after four weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master